
КИЕВСКАЯ ВЕСНА 2020
KIEV

22.FEB

U16 Ю+81 kg 

MATVEIEV

Tatami: 4, Учасники : 13 

00s2 - 10 [2:47] 

Результати

Пр.

5

7

V18

Ім'я

КВЯТКОВСКИЙ

МОВЧАН

00s2 - 01s2 [3:32]

MAKHOVSKYIOleksandr

10s1 - 01 [2:42]

MATVEIEV

TKACHENKO
01s2 - 10s2 [2:40] 10s1 - 00s3 [2:14] 

КВЯТКОВСКИЙ 

11 - 00 [0:59]

7 Максим ЗАЙЧУК
UKR/КДЮСШ Триумф Киев 

1 Никита КВЯТКОВСКИЙ
UKR/JC Sokolya Mykolaiv 

2 Oleksandr MAKHOVSKYI
UKR/Spartakovets Киев 

3 Nikita MATVEIEV
UKR/SC Judoka 

3 Володимир МОВЧАН
UKR/Spartakovets Киев 

5 Матвій ПЕКУР
UKR/КДЮСШ-1 Чернигов 
Illia KIELIEBIERDA
UKR/SC RONIN Slavyansk 
Pavel TKACHENKO
UKR/Д-3 

13

PETROV Mikhailo

MATVEIEV Nikita
UKR/SC RONIN Slavyansk 

UKR/SC Judoka 

19

21

ПЕКУР Матвій
UKR/КДЮСШ-1 Чернигов 

KIELIEBIERDA

ЗАЙЧУК
11 - 00 [1:47] 

KIELIEBIERDA Illia

00 - 10 [0:55] 

20

22

V17

MATVEIEV Nikita

1
MATVEIEV Nikita
UKR/SC Judoka 

2

PETROV Mikhailo

КВЯТКОВСКИЙ Никита
UKR/SC RONIN Slavyansk 

UKR/JC Sokolya Mykolaiv 

9

14

ХУТОРЯНИН Богдан

TKACHENKO Pavel
UKR/ОКДЮСШ Ника Кропивницкий 

UKR/Д-3 

15

VARABYEU Egor 

KIELIEBIERDA Illia
BLR/SDUSHOR SE MINSK 

UKR/SC RONIN Slavyansk 

16

ЗАЙЧУК Максим

KRYVOSHEYA Vladyslav
UKR/КДЮСШ Триумф Киев 

UKR/Д-3 

00 - 10 {1:51] 

10s1 - 00s1 [1:41] 

00 - 10 [0:21] 

10 - 00s1 [1:24] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

9

5

13

- [] 

КВЯТКОВСКИЙ

TKACHENKO

00s1 - 10 [1:52] 

3

TKACHENKO Pavel
UKR/Д-3 

4

ХУТОРЯНИН Богдан

МОВЧАН Володимир
UKR/ОКДЮСШ Ника Кропивницкий 

UKR/Spartakovets Киев 

10

3

11

7

15

- [] 

МОВЧАН

17

MAKHOVSKYI

10 - 00 [0:43] 

MAKHOVSKYI

ПЕКУР
10 - 00s1 [0:58]

5

MAKHOVSKYI Oleksandr

VARABYEU Egor 
UKR/Spartakovets Киев 

BLR/SDUSHOR SE MINSK 

6

KIELIEBIERDA Illia

МАЙБОРОДА Іван
UKR/SC RONIN Slavyansk 

UKR/ДЮСШ Ірпень 

11

2

10

6

14

10 - 00 [0:54] 

KIELIEBIERDA

ПЕКУР

- [] 

7

ПЕКУР Матвій

ЗАЙЧУК Максим
UKR/КДЮСШ-1 Чернигов 

UKR/КДЮСШ Триумф Киев 

8
KRYVOSHEYA Vladyslav
UKR/Д-3 

12

4

12

8

16

10 - 00s1 [0:28] 

KRYVOSHEYA

18

10s2 - 00s2 [4:37] 

23

КВЯТКОВСКИЙ Никита

10s1 - 00s2 [2:01]

01 - 10 [1:45] A 

Никита 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

MATVEIEV 
Nikita 

МОВЧАН 
Володимир 

S.
Fu
ks
 

UKR/JC Sokolya Mykolaiv 

UKR/Spartakovets Киев 

UKR/SC Judoka 

UKR/SC RONIN Slavyansk 

МОВЧАН Володимир
UKR/Spartakovets Киев 


